12
34
5
YOUR CHOICE FOR BPH
Resection, Vaporization, Enucleation – Individual PLASMA Treatment
15
14
3

YOUR CHOICE FOR BPH
Ordering Information
Rotatable Continuous-flow Resectoscope
Inner sheath
A22040* For 26 Fr. outer sheath
A22041 For 27 Fr. outer sheath
Outer sheath
A22026A 26 Fr., 2 stopcocks, rotatable
A22021A 27 Fr., 2 stopcocks,
rotatable
Telescopes 4 mm, Autoclavable
WA2T412A 12° direction of view
WA2T430A 30° direction of view
WA03300A Light-guide cable,
2.8 mm, 3 m, CF type
Continuous-flow Resectoscope
Inner sheath
A22040* For 26 Fr. outer sheath
A22041* For 27 Fr. outer sheath
Outer sheath
A22027A 26 Fr., 2 vertical stopcocks, fixed
A22023A 27 Fr., 2 vertical stopcocks, fixed
A22025A 27 Fr., 2 horizontal
stopcocks, fixed
Standard Resectoscope
A22041* Resection sheath,
without irrigation port
Irrigation port
A22051A 1 stopcock, rotatable
A22052A 1 luer-lock connector, rotatable
A22053A 2 horizontal stopcocks, rotatable
A22054A 1 vertical stopcock, fixed
A22055A 1 vertical luer-lock connector, fixed
Artikel-NR.
ILL-Name:
Maßstab:
Datum